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(Second Semester) 

TIME 09:00 AM 

10:00 AM 

10:00 AM 11:00 
AM 

11:00 PM 
12:00 PM 

12:00 PM  
01:00 PM 

 

01:30 PM 
02:30 Pm 

02:30 PM 
03:30 PM 

03:30 PM 
05:00 PM 

Day / Date        

MONDAY 
(23/04/2018) 

Introduction to 
Communication 
and Media 

Evolution of 
Indian Media 

Advertising and 
Public Relations 

Reporting and 
Editing 

Media Law 
and Ethics 

Radio Broadcasting Media 
Management 

TUESDAY 
(24/04/2018) 

Reporting and 
Editing 

Advertising and 
Public Relations 

Evolution of Indian 
Media 

Introduction to 
Communication 
and Media 
 

Media 
Management 

Radio Broadcasting Media Law 
and Ethics 

WEDNESDAY 
(25/04/2018) 

Advertising and 
Public Relations 

Reporting and 
Editing 

Introduction to 
Communication and 
Media 

Evolution of Indian 
Media 

Radio 
Broadcasting 

Media 
Management 

Media Law 
and Ethics 

THURSDAY 
(26/04/2018) 

Reporting and 
Editing 

Advertising and 
Public Relations 

Evolution of Indian 
Media 

Introduction to 
Communication 
and Media 

Media Law 
and Ethics 

Radio Broadcasting Media 
Management 

FRIDAY 
(27/04/2018) 

Evolution of 
Indian Media 

Introduction to 
Communication 
and Media 

Advertising and 
Public Relations 

Reporting and 
Editing 

Radio 
Broadcasting 

Media 
Management 

Radio 
Broadcasting 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



(Third Semester) 
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(Fourth Semester) 

TIME 09:00 AM 

10:00 AM 

10:00 AM  
11:00 AM 

11:00 PM 
12:00 PM 

12:00 PM  
01:00 PM 

 

01:30 PM 
02:30 Pm 

02:30 PM 
03:30 PM 

03:30 PM 
05:00 PM 

Day / Date        

MONDAY 
(23/04/2018) 

New Media  Communication 
research Methods 

Television 
Production 

Development 
Communication 

Film Studies Science 
Communication 

Community 
Media 

TUESDAY 
(24/04/2018) 

Television 
Production 

Development 
Communication 

New Media  Communication 
research 
Methods 

Community 
Media 

Science 
Communication 

Film Studies 

WEDNESDAY 
(25/04/2018) 

Development 
Communication 

Television 
Production 

Communication 
research 
Methods 

New Media Science 
Communication 

Film Studies Community 
Media 

THURSDAY 
(26/04/2018) 

Communication 
research 
Methods 

New Media Development 
Communication 

Television 
Production 

Film Studies Community 
Media 

Science 
Communication 

FRIDAY 
(27/04/2018) 

Television 
Production 

Development 
Communication 

Communication 
research 
Methods 

New Media Community 
Media 

Science 
Communication 

Film Studies 

 


