(First Semester)						(Second Semester)		
TIME	09:00 AM 10:00 AM	10:00 AM 11:00 AM	11:00 PM 12:00 PM	12:00 PM 01:00 PM		01:30 PM 02:30 Pm	02:30 PM 03:30 PM	03:30 PM 05:00 PM
Day / Date								
MONDAY (23/04/2018)	Introduction to Communication and Media	Evolution of Indian Media	Advertising and Public Relations	Reporting and Editing	AK	Media Law and Ethics	Radio Broadcasting	Media Management
TUESDAY (24/04/2018)	Reporting and Editing	Advertising and Public Relations	Evolution of Indian Media	Introduction to Communication and Media	H BRE	Media Management	Radio Broadcasting	Media Law and Ethics
WEDNESDAY (25/04/2018)	Advertising and Public Relations	Reporting and Editing	Introduction to Communication and Media	Evolution of Indian Media	UNCI	Radio Broadcasting	Media Management	Media Law and Ethics
THURSDAY (26/04/2018)	Reporting and Editing	Advertising and Public Relations	Evolution of Indian Media	Introduction to Communication and Media		Media Law and Ethics	Radio Broadcasting	Media Management
FRIDAY (27/04/2018)	Evolution of Indian Media	Introduction to Communication and Media	Advertising and Public Relations	Reporting and Editing		Radio Broadcasting	Media Management	Radio Broadcasting

(Third Semester)							(Fourth Semester)			
TIME	09:00 AM 10:00 AM	10:00 AM 11:00 AM	11:00 PM 12:00 PM	12:00 PM 01:00 PM		01:30 PM 02:30 Pm	02:30 PM 03:30 PM	03:30 PM 05:00 PM		
Day / Date										
MONDAY (23/04/2018)	New Media	Communication research Methods	Television Production	Development Communication	AK	Film Studies	Science Communication	Community Media		
TUESDAY (24/04/2018)	Television Production	Development Communication	New Media	Communication research Methods	H BRE	Community Media	Science Communication	Film Studies		
WEDNESDAY (25/04/2018)	Development Communication	Television Production	Communication research Methods	New Media		Science Communication	Film Studies	Community Media		
THURSDAY (26/04/2018)	Communication research Methods	New Media	Development Communication	Television Production		Film Studies	Community Media	Science Communication		
FRIDAY (27/04/2018)	Television Production	Development Communication	Communication research Methods	New Media		Community Media	Science Communication	Film Studies		